CG-1049-A	 ADAPTER, LUER, VACUUM
Adapter has an outer luer joint that provides a convenient way to connect solid
phase extraction (SPE) cartridges, tubes or syringes to a standard taper inner
joint. The adapter provides for easier sample concentration and clean-up while
reducing the chances of cross-contamination. Hose connection is 10mm OD at
the largest serration.
Part Number	 Description	 Price
CG-1049-A-14	 Adapter, Luer Outer to 14/20 Inner	 56.10
CG-1049-A-24	 Adapter, Luer Outer to 24/40 Inner	 58.31
CG-1049-B	 ADAPTER, LUER, VACUUM, STOPCOCK
Adapter has an outer luer joint that provides a convenient way to connect solid
phase extraction (SPE) cartridges, tubes or syringes to a standard taper inner
joint. The adapter provides for easier sample concentration and clean-up while
reducing the chances of cross-contamination. The addition of a 2mm Teflon
stopcock between the outer luer joint and standard taper inner permits control
of the vacuum source. Hose connection is 10mm OD at the largest serration.
Part Number	 Description	 Price
CG-1049-B-14	 Adapter, Luer Outer to 14/20 Inner	 83.45
CG-1049-B-24	 Adapter, Luer Outer to 24/40 Inner	 85.66
CG-1049-F       ADAPTER, FEMALE LUER LOCK, VACUUM
Adapter has a 1/4” -28 thread that accepts a female luer lock adapter which
provides a convenient way to connect solid phase extraction (SPE) cartridges,
tubes, or syringes with a male luer lock fitting to a standard male taper inner
joint. The adapter provides for easier sample concentration and clean-up while
reducing the chances of cross-contamination. Hose connection is 10mm OD
at the largest serration. Supplied complete with 1 each CG-1055-20; 1/4”-28
Female to Female luer lock adapter.
Part Number	 Description	 Price
CG-1049-F-14	 Adapter, Luer Lock Female to 14/20 Inner	 82.25
CG-1049-F-24	 Adapter, Luer Lock Female to 24/40 Inner	 85.20
Replacement Components:
Part Number	 Description	 Price
CG-1055-20	 1/4”-28 Female to Female Luer Lock Adapter	 12.85*
CG-1049-G   ADAPTER, FEMALE LUER LOCK,
	 VACUUM, STOPCOCK
Adapter has a 1/4” -28 thread that accepts a female luer lock adapter which
provides a convenient way to connect solid phase extraction (SPE) cartridges,
tubes, or syringes with a male luer lock fitting to a standard male taper inner
joint. The adapter provides for easier sample concentration and clean-up while
reducing the chances of cross-contamination. The addition of a 2mm Teflon
stopcock between the luer joint and standard taper inner permits control of the
vacuum source. Hose connection is 10mm OD at the largest serration. Supplied
complete with 1 each CG-1055-20; 1/4”-28 Female to Female luer lock adapter.
Part Number	 Description	 Price
CG-1049-G-14	 Adapter, Luer Lock Female to 14/20 Inner	 110.25
CG-1049-G-24	 Adapter, Luer Lock Female to 24/40 Inner	 113.00
Replacement Components:
Part Number	 Description	 Price
CG-1055-20	 1/4”-28 Female to Female Luer Lock Adapter	 12.85*
CHEMGLASS LIFE SCIENCES IS A WOMAN-OWNED BUSINESS
*not subject to discount
Vacuum Adapters
3800 North Mill Road • Vineland  NJ  08360
U.S. and Canada phone:  1-800-843-1794  •  Fax: 1-800-922-4361
customer-service@cglifesciences.com  •  www.cglifesciences.com
02/09
CG-1052-A	 ADAPTER, VACUUM FILTRATION
Adapter used for reduced pressure filtration with plain stem buchner funnels. Top has a HEAVY
DUTY tooled flare to accept the listed size pluro stopper. Hose connection is 10mm OD at the
largest serration. ADAPTER IS NOT SUPPLIED WITH RUBBER PLURO STOPPER.
Pluro Stoppers:
Part Number	 Adapter Size	 Price
CG-1401-11	 #2	 4.65*
CG-1401-12	 #3	 5.13*
*not subject to discount
CG-1052-A-14	 14/20	 23	 #2	 51	 60	 46.98
CG-1052-A-24	 24/25	 32	 #3	 65	 150	 53.89
Flange
ID (mm)Joint SizePart Number
Pluro
Stopper
Overall
Height (mm)
Accepts up to
Buchner Funnel
Capacity (mL) Price
Vacuum Adapters
CHEMGLASS LIFE SCIENCES IS A WOMAN-OWNED BUSINESS